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staylor@sgaengineering.com

From: Jolivette, Stephanie (DAHP) <stephanie.jolivette@dahp.wa.gov>

Sent: Thursday, August 15, 2024 2:14 PM

To: Thomas Odom

Cc: Alexander Gall; Jordan Haddad; Katrena Lathim; Scott Taylor; 'Dan Korpela'

Subject: DAHP RE: Project: 2024-07-05364 | Juniper Ridge Subdivision

Hello Tom, 

 

Thank you for contacting the DAHP about the Juniper Ridge Subdivision Project. This predetermination report has been 

received by the DAHP. No formal review of this project has been undertaken at this time. However, we do agree with 

the statement in the report that a DAHP Permit will be required for any work within or on top of archaeological site 

45CL00692.   

 

Best, 

Stephanie 

 

 

 

       

 
Stephanie Jolivette (She/Her/Hers)  
Local Government Archaeologist 
  
Email: Stephanie.Jolivette@dahp.wa.gov 
Mobile: (360) 628-2755 | Main Office: (360) 586-3065 
Hours: 8AM – 4:30PM Monday to Friday 
Physical Address: 1110 Capitol Way South Suite 30, Olympia, WA 98501 
Mailing Address: PO Box 48343, Olympia, WA 98504-8343 
 
www.dahp.wa.gov   

 

 

From: Thomas Odom <Tom@archaeologicalservices.com>  

Sent: Monday, July 29, 2024 1:11 PM 

To: DAHP SEPA <sepa@dahp.wa.gov> 

Cc: Alexander Gall <alex@archaeologicalservices.com>; Jordan Haddad <Jordan@archaeologicalservices.com>; Katrena 

Lathim <Admin@archaeologicalservices.com>; Scott Taylor <staylor@sgaengineering.com>; 'Dan Korpela' 

<dan@4kequipment.com> 

Subject: Project: 2024-07-05364 | Juniper Ridge Subdivision 

 

External Email 

Hello, 
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A Clark County archaeological predetermination report for the Juniper Ridge Subdivision project area has 

been uploaded under DAHP Project No. 2024-07-05364 and is ready for review. Please reply all to this 

email to confirm DAHP's receipt of this report. 

 

Thanks,  

Tom Odom 

---------------------------------------- 

Staff Archaeologist 

Archaeological Services, LLC  


